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C:C-Band NC: ORI ZEL 10:1.0m
L:L-Band FC:FC-UPC 15:1.5m
CL:CL-Band SC:SC-UPC XX i X.X'm
WL : R ER LC:LC-UPC
FA: FC-APC
SA : SC-APC
LA : LC-APC
HH R ER
F vV RILTBE 12
EMEBIE (BIREHE) 8V
1530 ~ 1570 nm C-Band
BREE 1570 ~ 1610 nm L-Band
1530 ~ 1610 nm C/L-Band
BAEKX 1.0dB Typ.0.7 dB
10k U 0.005 dB Typ. 0.001 dB
REPE=EE 50 dB
JARXRN—=7 50 dB
BRIKEE 0.3dB Typ.0.2 dB
IR RTFAE 0.2dB Typ. 0.1 dB
REMKREE Typ. 0.2 dB
& 1ms Typ. 0.8 dB
M 500 mW
HEE 1700 mW
M A 3x10°
EERE -5°C ~+70°C
RERE -40°C ~ +85°C
77 AN SMF-28 (1E%4& )
TRy REABEZEAKA ST
AHEROFMICBES
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1:TTL 4:1x4 C:C-Band NC: ORI ZEL 10:1.0m
2:12C 8:1x8 L:L-Band FC:FC-UPC 15:1.5m
12:1x12 CL:CL-Band SC:SC-UPC XX i X.X'm
16:1x16 WL : R ER LC:LC-UPC
FA: FC-APC
SA : SC-APC
LA : LC-APC
HH R ER
F v v RILTIBH TxN =R 1X16
EMEBE (BIREHE) 45t05.5V
1530 ~ 1570 nm C-Band
B REEHE 1570 ~ 1610 nm L-Band
1530 ~ 1610 nm C/L-Band
BABRX 0.8dB Typ.0.6 dB
®0E LT 0.005 dB Typ.0.001 dB
REVE=EE 50 dB
JARN—=7 50 dB
BRIKEE 0.3dB Typ. 0.2 dB
TRIRARFFE 0.2dB Typ. 0.1 dB
REMKREE Typ.0.2 dB
k=] 1ms Typ. 0.7 dB
M 500 mW
HES 200 mW
(78 5x10°
EERE -5°C ~+70°C
RERE -40°C ~ +85°C
77 A I\ SMF-28 (1H%4& )
{5 —71—X TTL/ I°C
Ty REABEEAKASHT
ARFOFHMEIELD
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FrrRILE RREH ‘ aAR99947 ‘ T771NER
4:1x4 C:C-Band NC: ORIV ZEL 10:1.0m
8:1x8 L:L-Band FC:FC-UPC 15:1.5m
12:1x12 CL:CL-Band SC:SC-UPC XXX X'm
16:1x16 WL : iR LC: LC-UPC

FA : FC-APC

SA : SC-APC

LA : LC-APC
HH B JERC
F vV RILTBE %2 =KX 1X16
EMEEBE (BIREHE) ®RAS50V

1530 ~ 1570 nm C-Band
B R #E R 1570 ~ 1610 nm L-Band
1530 ~ 1610 nm C/L-Band
BABX 0.8dB Typ. 0.6 dB
HB0IR UK 0.005 dB Typ. 0.001 dB
REPE=E 50 dB
JARXN—=7 50 dB
B RAKEE 0.3dB Typ.0.2dB
RIRARTFIE 0.2dB Typ.0.1dB
REMRESE Typ. 0.2 dB
VIR 10 ms Typ.5dB
[yl 500 mW
HES 100 mW
it 5x10°
EMERE -5°C ~+70°C
REFRE -40°C ~ +85°C
P WAV SMF-28 (1E%4& )
7YTY RiEABERERRR ELE
T123-8511 RRMEIZKHH 3-8-22 FRIORMIEBL S 40y
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